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1 120252001 ABHYANKAR MIHIR UDAYRAJ MANJIRI 14 31 45 C 15 30 45 C 18 39 57 B+ 17 43 60 A 53 B 260 Successful

2 120252002 ADASULE AKSHAY RAMCHANDRA SUVARNA 20 42 62 A 16 44 60 A 20 44 64 A 20 50 70 A+ 60 A 316 Successful

3 120252003 ADHALE PRIYANKA PANDURANG JAISHREE 17 30 47 C 18 30 48 C 15 36 51 B 18 36 54 B 45 C 245 Successful

4 120252004 ADIGA SHRUTI SHASHIDHAR SUMANGALA 17 53 70 A+ 12 43 55 B+ 16 49 65 A 15 52 67 A 69 A 326 Successful

5 120252005 AHIRE SMITESH RAJESH NAYANA AB AB 0 F AB AB 0 F AB AB 0 F AB AB 0 F AB F 0 Unsuccessful

6 120252006 AHIRRAO AYUSHI RAJENDRA LALITA 18 31 49 C 18 30 48 C 20 44 64 A 20 50 70 A+ 56 B+ 287 Successful

7 120252007 ALVA NAVYA VENKAPPA SAROJA 17 38 55 B+ 16 39 55 B+ 14 42 56 B+ 17 51 68 A 68 A 302 Successful

8 120252008 ANGANE SHISHEER BHASKAR AARTI 20 44 64 A 21 34 55 B+ 22 50 72 A+ 20 52 72 A+ 62 A 325 Successful

9 120252009 AREKAR SHARVARI SANTOSHKUMAR NEETA 19 53 72 A+ 20 40 60 A 21 45 66 A 19 54 73 A+ 66 A 337 Successful

10 120252010 ASADI ALIYA SADIQ AYESHA 18 32 50 B 21 30 51 B 17 44 61 A 19 42 61 A 61 A 284 Successful

11 120252011 AUSHIKAR POONAM JAGDISH MINABAI 17 36 53 B 18 30 48 C 16 46 62 A 19 44 63 A 70 A+ 296 Successful

12 120252012 BADHE RUTUJA VINAYAK VARSHA 10 31 41 D 16 39 55 B+ 14 41 55 B+ 20 52 72 A+ 69 A 292 Successful

13 120252013 BAING SHASHANK SANJAY SANGEETA 18 AB 18 F 18 AB 18 F 15 AB 15 F 21 AB 21 F AB F #VALUE! Unsuccessful

14 120252014 BALLAL SUKHADA SANDEEP SIDDHI 14 38 52 B 17 31 48 C 17 44 61 A 16 44 60 A 60 A 281 Successful

15 120252015 BANDARKAR SIDDHESH DINESH DIPALI AB AB 0 F AB AB 0 F AB AB 0 F AB AB 0 F AB F #VALUE! Unsuccessful

16 120252016 BANDGAR UJWALA DARIBA MUKTABAI 17 44 61 A 17 36 53 B 20 42 62 A 19 48 67 A 62 A 305 Successful

17 120252017 BANKAR ABHISAR AVINASH VAISHALI 17 53 70 A+ 18 41 59 B+ 19 49 68 A 18 55 73 A+ 58 B+ 328 Successful

18 120252018 BANSODE SATISH BHAURAO LEELABAI 13 30 43 D 15 15 30 F 14 14 28 F 13 41 54 B 60 A 215 Unsuccessful

19 120252019 BARMAL VINAYAK KHANDU HIRABAI 17 21 38 F 16 21 37 F 13 36 49 C 19 39 58 B+ 56 B+ 238 Unsuccessful

20 120252020 BHABAD MEGHRAJ TUKARAM BABABAI 16 AB 16 F 16 AB 16 F 16 AB 16 F 19 AB 19 F AB F #VALUE! Unsuccessful

21 120252021 BHALKE RAHUL JAYRAM GEETA 17 45 62 A 15 38 53 B 17 45 62 A 19 54 73 A+ 78 A+ 328 Successful

22 120252022 BHANDARI SURESH DIWANSINGH BELU 19 41 60 A 16 33 49 C 15 44 59 B+ 19 55 74 A+ 63 A 305 Successful

23 120252023 BHATT HIRENKUMAR RASIKLAL USHA 15 41 56 B+ 17 38 55 B+ 15 49 64 A 18 54 72 A+ 66 A 313 Successful

24 120252024 BHAVAR DNYANSHRI PRAKASH PRATIBHA 15 AB 15 F 13 30 43 D 8 AB 8 F 19 50 69 A 50 B 185 Unsuccessful

25 120252025 BHOIR HARSHADA PRALHAD SAVITA 20 42 62 A 21 39 60 A 22 47 69 A 20 57 77 A+ 67 A 335 Successful

26 120252026 BHOIR MEGHA RAM KAMLA 17 31 48 C 19 30 49 C 21 43 64 A 18 47 65 A 45 C 271 Successful

DPC - I

VPM's TMC LAW COLLEGE, THANE
Result of May 2025 Exam Result declared on behalf of Univesity of Mumbai

First LL.B. Sem - II Result May 2025 (Sem - II  75 - 25 )
BNS CONSTITUTION LAW - I FAMILY LAW - I ENVIRONMENTAL LAW



S.N. Seat No Name of the Students Total Result

S.N. Seat No Name of the Students Internal External Total Grade Internal External Total Grade Internal External Total Grade Internal External Total Grade Total Grade Total Result

DPC - IBNS CONSTITUTION LAW - I FAMILY LAW - I ENVIRONMENTAL LAW

27 120252027 BHOIR TANMAY CHETAN PURVA 14 47 61 A 16 33 49 C 19 46 65 A 20 49 69 A 54 B 298 Successful

28 120252028 BHOR VILAS MAHADU GODAVARI AB AB 0 F AB AB 0 F AB AB 0 F AB AB 0 F AB F #VALUE! Unsuccessful

29 120252029 BHOSALE HARSHAD KERBA MANDAKINI 14 44 58 B+ 20 39 59 B+ 14 AB 14 F 17 42 59 B+ AB F #VALUE! Unsuccessful

30 120252030 BHUI PAVAN GANGARAM SANGITA 17 20 37 F 17 30 47 C 13 34 47 C 18 31 49 C 50 B 230 Unsuccessful

31 120252031 BHUNIA JAGANNATH BIBHAS SOMA AB AB 0 F AB AB 0 F AB AB 0 F AB AB 0 F AB F #VALUE! Unsuccessful

32 120252032 BOBADE SHANKAR NAMDEV SHAKUNTALA 19 31 50 B 16 33 49 C 17 37 54 B 18 49 67 A 62 A 282 Successful

33 120252033 BOHRA VISHAL AMRITLAL SHANTI AB AB 0 F AB AB 0 F AB AB 0 F AB AB 0 F AB F #VALUE! Unsuccessful

34 120252034 BOLE ROHIT SHANKAR SUNITA AB AB 0 F AB AB 0 F AB AB 0 F AB AB 0 F AB F #VALUE! Unsuccessful

35 120252035 CHALKE ROHAN JANARDAN JYOTI AB AB 0 F AB AB 0 F AB AB 0 F AB AB 0 F AB F #VALUE! Unsuccessful

36 120252036 CHANDANSHIVE ARUN KISAN SHOBHA 18 35 53 B 18 36 54 B 19 42 61 A 17 50 67 A 64 A 299 Successful

37 120252037 CHANDRE SUYASH ASHISH SUREKHA AB AB 0 F AB AB 0 F AB AB 0 F AB AB 0 F AB F #VALUE! Unsuccessful

38 120252038 CHAUDHARI ASHISH BHAGWAT MANGAL 14 31 45 C 15 32 47 C 10 33 43 D 11 42 53 B 53 B 241 Successful

39 120252039 CHAUDHARY RITIKA MANOJ DEEPA 15 41 56 B+ 16 34 50 B 15 42 57 B+ 19 49 68 A 65 A 296 Successful

40 120252040 CHAVAN NIVEDITA KESHAV SUNANDA 20 43 63 A 15 38 53 B 17 43 60 A 20 49 69 A 65 A 310 Successful

41 120252041 CHAVAN VARSHA RAJARAM KHASUBAI 13 35 48 C 16 36 52 B 18 38 56 B+ 17 42 59 B+ 60 A 275 Successful

42 120252042 CHITRE SANIYA MANISH NISHA 18 50 68 A 17 44 61 A 21 49 70 A+ 18 49 67 A 67 A 333 Successful

43 120252043 CHOUHAN ISHWARSINGH SHAILSINGH SEETA 14 47 61 A 16 40 56 B+ 16 49 65 A 15 49 64 A 70 A+ 316 Successful

44 120252044 DALAL LOCHANA SANDEEP BHAGYASHREE 12 50 62 A 16 34 50 B 19 39 58 B+ 19 45 64 A 61 A 295 Successful

45 120252045 DARGODE ATHARVA HEMANT MANISHA 14 31 45 C 18 35 53 B 17 41 58 B+ 15 33 48 C 55 B+ 259 Successful

46 120252046 DATE SACHIN PANDHARINATH NIRMALA 17 AB 17 F 16 AB 16 F 11 AB 11 F 18 AB 18 F AB FALSE #VALUE! Unsuccessful

47 120252047 DATE SANKET ROHIDAS AARTI 15 31 46 C 19 46 65 A 10 40 50 B 17 44 61 A 65 F 287 Successful

48 120252048 DEHERKAR ADITI PRASAD PRACHI 15 36 51 B 15 31 46 C 21 48 69 A 20 47 67 A 71 A+ 304 Successful

49 120252049 DEOGUDE JANHAVI VILAS RUPALI 15 44 59 B+ 17 40 57 B+ 17 49 66 A 19 48 67 A 74 A+ 323 Successful

50 120252050 DESHMUKH ABHIJIT BALKRISHNA KUNDA AB AB 0 F AB AB 0 F AB AB 0 F AB AB 0 F AB F #VALUE! Unsuccessful

51 120252051 DHANDE SUJATA KESHAVRAO ASHA AB AB 0 F AB AB 0 F AB AB 0 F AB AB 0 F AB F #VALUE! Unsuccessful

52 120252052 DHAWARE AKASH KALYAN VEENA 20 47 67 A 21 31 52 B 22 47 69 A 20 43 63 A 70 A+ 321 Successful

53 120252053 DHONE SACHIN PANDURANG SHOBHA 19 44 63 A 19 30 49 C 22 44 66 A 18 44 62 A 63 A 303 Successful

54 120252054 DINGORE SHIVANI DNYANESHWAR VAIJAYANTA 18 48 66 A 20 53 73 A+ 21 55 76 A+ 23 58 81 O 71 A+ 367 Successful
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55 120252055 DIWANE SACHIN MANOHAR SANGITA 19 44 63 A 19 43 62 A 22 47 69 A 19 43 62 A 56 B+ 312 Successful

56 120252056 DONTA SHWETA SUDHAKAR SUNITA 15 38 53 B 15 43 58 B+ 16 36 52 B 17 41 58 B+ 65 A 286 Successful

57 120252057 DORLIKAR SONALI SHANTANU ANITA 17 32 49 C 15 36 51 B 18 42 60 A 16 47 63 A 52 B 275 Successful

58 120252058 DUDHAL NILESH GAJANAN REKHA 16 49 65 A 19 39 58 B+ 17 48 65 A 20 53 73 A+ 65 A 326 Successful

59 120252059 DUGHAD SANIKA KAMALAKAR ARCHANA 18 30 48 C 16 35 51 B 19 UFM 19 F 20 30 50 B 56 B+ 224 Unsuccessful

60 120252060 DUKARE DIGAMBAR PRABHAKAR PRABHA AB AB 0 F AB AB 0 F AB AB 0 F AB AB 0 F AB F #VALUE! Unsuccessful

61 120252061 GAIKWAD GAURAV SUNIL KAMAL 19 39 58 B+ 19 39 58 B+ 17 33 50 B 20 48 68 A 68 A 302 Successful

62 120252062 GAIKWAD SACHIN VINOD SHWETA 19 46 65 A 17 40 57 B+ 22 49 71 A+ 16 49 65 A 62 A 320 Successful

63 120252063 GANAGE DHANANJAY PANDHARINATH 
SHANTABAI AB AB 0 F AB AB 0 F AB AB 0 F AB AB 0 F AB F #VALUE! Unsuccessful

64 120252064 GAUR SHISHIR DHARAMRAJ SHANTIDEVI 17 37 54 B 18 40 58 B+ 20 36 56 B+ 18 47 65 A 64 A 297 Successful

65 120252065 GHADAGE SMITA GAJANAN SANYUKTA 20 47 67 A 17 53 70 A+ 18 52 70 A+ 17 56 73 A+ 72 A+ 352 Successful

66 120252066 GHANE SUVARNA NANDU KAUSALYA 18 33 51 B 14 30 44 D 13 20 33 F 18 38 56 B+ 59 B+ 243 Unsuccessful

67 120252067 GHOLAP MOHINI RAM SUNITA 17 37 54 B 16 40 56 B+ 19 48 67 A 22 49 71 A+ 62 A 310 Successful

68 120252068 GHUGE PRIYANKA RAVIKANT KUMUDINI 15 UFM 15 F 13 AB 13 F 17 AB 17 F 16 AB 16 F 40 D 101 Unsuccessful

69 120252069 GIRI SUNITA RAJNATH GEETA 19 54 73 A+ 20 52 72 A+ 18 52 70 A+ 21 59 80 O 67 A 362 Successful

70 120252070 GITE SANDIP ASHOK LATA 15 41 56 B+ 15 43 58 B+ 17 40 57 B+ 17 49 66 A 66 A 303 Successful

71 120252071 GOTPAGAR DARSHAN NIRANJAN SHOBHA 15 43 58 B+ 15 39 54 B 19 37 56 B+ 18 43 61 A 57 B+ 286 Successful

72 120252072 GOUDA ANNUKIRTI  JYOTSNA RANI AB AB 0 F AB AB 0 F AB AB 0 F AB AB 0 F AB F #VALUE! Unsuccessful

73 120252073 GOWDA BHAVANA RAMESH GEETHA 18 48 66 A 18 51 69 A 15 44 59 B+ 15 54 69 A 74 A+ 337 Successful

74 120252074 GUPTA ASHISH RAJENDRA PRASAD DURGAWATI 18 47 65 A 18 48 66 A 22 42 64 A 19 42 61 A 60 A 316 Successful

75 120252075 GUPTA KIRAN SAMBIHARI SWATI AB AB 0 F AB AB 0 F AB AB 0 F AB AB 0 F AB F #VALUE! Unsuccessful

76 120252076 GUPTA OM PRAKASH RAJ DEVI AB AB 0 F AB AB 0 F AB AB 0 F AB AB 0 F AB F #VALUE! Unsuccessful

77 120252077 GURAV SHITAL SURESH SUJATA 16 41 57 B+ 13 37 50 B 14 41 55 B+ 17 50 67 A 67 A 296 Successful

78 120252078 HAJARE TUSHAR PANDIT SAVITRI AB AB 0 F AB AB 0 F AB AB 0 F AB AB 0 F AB F #VALUE! Unsuccessful

79 120252079 HALDANKAR SANDHYA GIRIDHAR SANGITA 18 32 50 B 16 23 39 F 17 38 55 B+ 16 33 49 C 48 C 241 Unsuccessful

80 120252080 HAZARE HARSH AJAY VINITA 19 41 60 A 15 42 57 B+ 22 47 69 A 18 55 73 A+ 61 A 320 Successful

81 120252081 IYER ABHINAV RAMASWAMY SAROJA AB AB 0 F AB AB 0 F AB AB 0 F AB AB 0 F AB F #VALUE! Unsuccessful

82 120252082 IYER SUNIL HARIHARAN LAKSHMI 19 37 56 B+ 18 36 54 B 18 36 54 B 19 47 66 A 57 B+ 287 Successful
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83 120252083 JADHAV AJAY POPAT DHONDABAI 14 36 50 B 15 AB 15 F 16 30 46 C 16 46 62 A 66 A 239 Unsuccessful

84 120252084 JADHAV ANIKET SHYAMRAO JYOTSNA 16 48 64 A 20 47 67 A 22 42 64 A 23 44 67 A 66 A 328 Successful

85 120252085 JADHAV MAYURI MADHUKAR JAISHREE 16 30 46 C 20 34 54 B 18 35 53 B 20 43 63 A 64 A 280 Successful

86 120252086 JADHAV PAYAL BALKRUSHNA SUVARNA AB AB 0 F AB AB 0 F AB AB 0 F AB AB 0 F AB F #VALUE! Unsuccessful

87 120252087 JADHAV RAJANI ANIL KALPANA 18 42 60 A 20 30 50 B 17 48 65 A 20 45 65 A 73 A+ 313 Successful

88 120252088 JADHAV ROSHAN BANDU SUMAN AB AB 0 F AB AB 0 F AB AB 0 F AB AB 0 F AB F #VALUE! Unsuccessful

89 120252089 JADHAV VAISHALI ASHOK LATA 15 34 49 C 13 17 30 F 18 15 33 F 17 44 61 A 45 C 218 Unsuccessful

90 120252090 JADYE VAIJAYANTI SHARADCHANDRA 
SNEHALATA AB AB 0 F AB AB 0 F AB AB 0 F AB AB 0 F AB F #VALUE! Unsuccessful

91 120252091 JAIN MANSI KUMARI CHETAN GUNVANTI 17 49 66 A 17 41 58 B+ 22 50 72 A+ 19 48 67 A 68 A 331 Successful

92 120252092 JAIN SNEHA AMIT RAJNI JAIN 17 AB 17 F 12 AB 12 F 14 AB 14 F 18 AB 18 F 73 A+ 134 Unsuccessful

93 120252093 JAVKAR HRUDAYA DIVAKAR DEEPALI 16 49 65 A 17 40 57 B+ 19 44 63 A 19 48 67 A 74 A+ 326 Successful

94 120252094 JHA ABDESH RAMKUMAR RAMKUMARI 17 48 65 A 17 51 68 A 21 41 62 A 20 46 66 A 70 A+ 331 Successful

95 120252095 KADAM POOJA HANAMANT VISHRANTI 21 38 59 B+ 16 30 46 C 21 43 64 A 19 43 62 A 59 B+ 290 Successful

96 120252096 KADAM PRASHANT SAMBHAJI INDUMATI AB AB 0 F AB AB 0 F AB AB 0 F AB AB 0 F AB F #VALUE! Unsuccessful

97 120252097 KADAM SHUBHAM VILAS NEETA 19 42 61 A 12 43 55 B+ 17 40 57 B+ 14 45 59 B+ 66 A 298 Successful

98 120252098 KADAM SWATI SAMBHAJI INDUMATI 17 47 64 A 18 45 63 A 17 44 61 A 18 51 69 A 78 A+ 335 Successful

99 120252099 KADAM VISHAL SAMBHAJI INDUMATI 15 34 49 C 17 43 60 A 20 45 65 A 18 46 64 A 60 A 298 Successful

100 120252100 KALE AKSHAY SANJAY SUCHETA AB AB 0 F AB AB 0 F AB AB 0 F AB AB 0 F AB F #VALUE! Unsuccessful

101 120252101 KAMBLE PRAMOD RAMAKANT ARCHANA AB AB 0 F AB AB 0 F AB AB 0 F AB AB 0 F AB F #VALUE! Unsuccessful

102 120252102 KAMBLE RAMAN PUNDLIK VIDYA 19 38 57 B+ 14 35 49 C 10 36 46 C 14 44 58 B+ 67 A 277 Successful

103 120252103 KAREKAR HEMANT VIJAY MANSI 16 39 55 B+ 18 AB 18 F 18 41 59 B+ 12 40 52 B 58 B+ 242 Unsuccessful

104 120252104 KASTURE SHUBHANGI PANKAJ ASHA 18 30 48 C 18 18 36 F 13 30 43 D 17 39 56 B+ 65 A 248 Unsuccessful

105 120252105 KEDIA GOPAL NARESH SUNITA 16 44 60 A 15 52 67 A 16 43 59 B+ 16 49 65 A 67 A 318 Successful

106 120252106 KENI SONIYA CHANDRAKANT SARIKA 18 30 48 C 15 21 36 F 21 35 56 B+ 16 40 56 B+ 63 A 259 Unsuccessful

107 120252107 KHAN ABDUL HALEEM RASHEEDA 13 AB 13 F 13 AB 13 F 15 AB 15 F 15 AB 15 F 51 B 107 Unsuccessful

108 120252108 KHAN ARSHIN SAJID TAHERA 19 41 60 A 18 33 51 B 17 47 64 A 15 44 59 B+ 69 A 303 Successful

109 120252109 KHANNA DISHA MAHESH USHA 18 50 68 A 22 48 70 A+ 20 48 68 A 23 45 68 A 77 A+ 351 Successful

110 120252110 KHATAKE SHARAD BABAN SUNITA 13 38 51 B 17 39 56 B+ 19 37 56 B+ 19 37 56 B+ 53 B 272 Successful

111 120252111 KHEDEKAR MANASI SANDEEP AVANTIKA 18 32 50 B 14 17 31 F 18 21 39 F 18 39 57 B+ 69 A 246 Unsuccessful
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112 120252112 KHISMATRAO JUI SANDEEP SMITA 13 43 56 B+ 15 38 53 B 19 45 64 A 16 43 59 B+ 53 B 285 Successful

113 120252113 KOIRI AMBAR HIRALAL KASTURI 19 50 69 A 19 40 59 B+ 15 43 58 B+ 18 46 64 A 60 A 310 Successful

114 120252114 KOKAJE NIRANJAN SURESH PRATIBHA 14 40 54 B 14 40 54 B 14 30 44 D 16 43 59 B+ 60 A 271 Successful

115 120252115 KOKANI KALAWATI RATILAL ASHA 18 33 51 B 16 44 60 A 19 AB 19 F 19 AB 19 F 70 A+ 219 Unsuccessful

116 120252116 KOLI SUDESH MANOHAR LAXMI 19 48 67 A 20 43 63 A 18 43 61 A 18 47 65 A 71 A+ 327 Successful

117 120252117 KRISHNAN ASHISH SARWESHWARAM SUMITA 12 42 54 B 17 41 58 B+ 19 43 62 A 17 46 63 A 49 C 286 Successful

118 120252118 KULKARNI PURVA YOGENDRANATH VAISHNAVI 21 49 70 A+ 20 49 69 A 21 47 68 A 18 44 62 A 70 A+ 339 Successful

119 120252119 NAVEEN KUMAR 15 42 57 B+ 15 36 51 B 15 40 55 B+ 17 43 60 A 64 A 287 Successful

120 120252120 KUMAR SONU RAMAN PUNAM SINHA AB AB 0 F AB AB 0 F AB AB 0 F AB AB 0 F AB F #VALUE! Unsuccessful

121 120252121 KUNCHIKORVE RAHUL SANJAY DURGA AB AB 0 F AB AB 0 F AB AB 0 F AB AB 0 F AB F #VALUE! Unsuccessful

122 120252122 KUSHAN ABHIMIT PRAMOD KUMAR BABITA 18 52 70 A+ 22 42 64 A 20 45 65 A 20 47 67 A 71 A+ 337 Successful

123 120252123 LATE CHETAN VISHNU DWARAKABAI AB AB 0 F AB AB 0 F AB AB 0 F AB AB 0 F AB F #VALUE! Unsuccessful

124 120252124 MADAN SAGAR SANDEEP SANGEETA 20 43 63 A 17 42 59 B+ 18 38 56 B+ 19 44 63 A 62 A 303 Successful

125 120252125 MAHADAVE NANDAN SHANKAR LALITA 13 42 55 B+ 10 32 42 D 20 30 50 B 11 39 50 B 41 D 238 Successful

126 120252126 MAHAJAN HARSHAL YUVRAJ SHUBHANGI 20 31 51 B 12 30 42 D 13 36 49 C 18 36 54 B 69 A 265 Successful

127 120252127 MALI SACHIN TUKARAM SHARDA AB AB 0 F AB AB 0 F AB AB 0 F AB AB 0 F AB F #VALUE! Unsuccessful

128 120252128 MAMBARATH SUNIL BALAN SOUMINY 16 38 54 B 12 31 43 D 16 43 59 B+ 14 44 58 B+ 54 B 268 Successful

129 120252129 MANDAL ARMAN HEMANT BABY 16 46 62 A 19 38 57 B+ 15 45 60 A 19 47 66 A 60 A 305 Successful

130 120252130 MANDLIK SAMPAT RANGNATH PARVATI AB AB 0 F AB AB 0 F AB AB 0 F AB AB 0 F AB F #VALUE! Unsuccessful

131 120252131 MANE AARYA SHAILESH PRIYA 17 46 63 A 18 39 57 B+ 19 45 64 A 20 46 66 A 63 A 313 Successful

132 120252132 MANE RUPALI GANPAT USHA 20 48 68 A 15 50 65 A 13 38 51 B 16 51 67 A 64 A 315 Successful

133 120252133 MANIK MEKHALE MAYUR MANISHA AB AB 0 F AB 4 4 F AB 6 6 F AB AB 0 F AB F #VALUE! Unsuccessful

134 120252134 MANJAREKAR MAYURI NARAYAN NILAM 17 33 50 B 15 35 50 B 14 39 53 B 19 43 62 A 50 B 265 Successful

135 120252135 KELKAR SIDDHI GANESH ASHA 19 37 56 B+ 19 31 50 B 21 40 61 A 18 32 50 B 43 D 260 Successful

136 120252136 MAURYA PRASHANT  MANJU 12 AB 12 F 14 AB 14 F 15 35 50 B 18 34 52 B AB F #VALUE! Unsuccessful

137 120252137 MEHTA MONIL DINESH VARSHA 13 31 44 D 10 31 41 D 13 33 46 C 16 45 61 A 62 A 254 Successful

138 120252138 MEMON DANISH IQBAL PARVEEN AB AB 0 F AB AB 0 F AB AB 0 F AB AB 0 F AB F #VALUE! Unsuccessful

139 120252139 MHARSE SACHIN DEEPAK SANGITA 11 16 27 F 15 30 45 C 13 30 43 D 15 36 51 B 45 C 211 Unsuccessful

140 120252140 MHASKE UJWALA SACHIN SUMAN 19 51 70 A+ 22 43 65 A 22 50 72 A+ 21 51 72 A+ 80 O 359 Successful

141 120252141 MHATRE MANAV HEMANT NEETA 16 21 37 F 16 21 37 F 17 30 47 C 17 38 55 B+ 54 B 230 Unsuccessful
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142 120252142 MHATRE SNEHA RAMESH CHANDRAKALA 14 39 53 B 18 40 58 B+ 12 34 46 C 16 49 65 A 52 B 274 Successful

143 120252143 MISHRA SARANSH SANJAY SEEMA 18 51 69 A 21 51 72 A+ 20 51 71 A+ 21 50 71 A+ 81 O 364 Successful

144 120252144 MORE ARJUN MAHADU SUNITA 17 40 57 B+ 15 32 47 C 20 44 64 A 15 51 66 A 53 B 287 Successful

145 120252145 MORE CHARVI JAGDISH VARSHA 19 AB 19 F 14 13 27 F 13 34 47 C 16 38 54 B 44 D 191 Unsuccessful

146 120252146 MORE SANJANA VILAS ANITA 15 48 63 A 14 31 45 C 10 38 48 C 16 39 55 B+ AB F #VALUE! Successful

147 120252147 MORE SANTOSH VIJAY USHABAI 14 36 50 B 16 33 49 C 18 40 58 B+ 17 40 57 B+ 58 B+ 272 Successful

148 120252148 MUDSHINGIKAR SAGAR VASANT SHANTABAI 14 41 55 B+ 14 40 54 B 17 48 65 A 18 53 71 A+ 65 A 310 Successful

149 120252149 MUJUMDAR ADITI SACHIN RUPALI 19 45 64 A 19 34 53 B 19 38 57 B+ 17 39 56 B+ 64 A 294 Successful

150 120252150 MUKADAM DISHA DINANATH MOHINI 15 14 29 F 16 13 29 F 15 36 51 B 12 40 52 B 59 B+ 220 Unsuccessful

151 120252151 NAGARE SHRIKANT DAULAT AMBIKA AB AB 0 F AB AB 0 F AB AB 0 F AB AB 0 F AB F #VALUE! Unsuccessful

152 120252152 NAIK PRABHAND RAMAN LALITA 17 AB 17 F 13 30 43 D 10 43 53 B 11 38 49 C 58 B+ 220 Unsuccessful

153 120252153 NAIR PRIYANKA MOHANKUMAR SUDHA 18 30 48 C 14 10 24 F 12 23 35 F 11 40 51 B 55 B+ 213 Unsuccessful

154 120252154 NAIR SHABRISH ANANDKUMAR VEENA 16 49 65 A 16 42 58 B+ 19 43 62 A 13 44 57 B+ 62 A 304 Successful

155 120252155 NIKUDE SHRAVANI SHASHIKANT KSHITIJA 15 14 29 F 15 4 19 F 11 AB 11 F 16 AB 16 F 31 F 106 Unsuccessful

156 120252156 NIZAMI SOLEHA ILYAS AHMED NAHEED 19 48 67 A 20 44 64 A 22 54 76 A+ 19 46 65 A 69 A 341 Successful

157 120252157 PAGARE ASHWINI DILIP MANDA 19 43 62 A 19 42 61 A 22 45 67 A 19 43 62 A 66 A 318 Successful

158 120252158 PAKHARE NIRMITEE MADHAV INDIRA 14 38 52 B 15 43 58 B+ 13 42 55 B+ 17 43 60 A 54 B 279 Successful

159 120252159 PANERA HITESH RAMESHBHAI MOTI 13 17 30 F 13 18 31 F 14 22 36 F 13 33 46 C AB F #VALUE! Unsuccessful

160 120252160 PANHALE SHRINIVAS HASHANNA SAIDABAI 17 45 62 A 18 43 61 A 20 31 51 B 18 41 59 B+ 65 A 298 Successful

161 120252161 PARAKH VARUN GYANCHAND VIRA AB AB 0 F AB AB 0 F AB AB 0 F AB AB 0 F AB F #VALUE! Unsuccessful

162 120252162 PATEL SHIRIN LATIF SHAGUFTA 15 AB 15 F 13 15 28 F 11 AB 11 F 15 20 35 F 69 A 158 Unsuccessful

163 120252163 PATIL ANIL YUVARAJ MIRABAI AB AB 0 F AB AB 0 F AB AB 0 F AB AB 0 F AB F #VALUE! Unsuccessful

164 120252164 PATIL APURVESH ARUN PUSHPA 16 44 60 A 14 30 44 D 16 37 53 B 18 50 68 A 53 B 278 Successful

165 120252165 PATIL BHAGYASHRI MANKU KALAVATI 14 30 44 D 16 22 38 F 10 36 46 C 15 44 59 B+ 50 B 237 Unsuccessful

166 120252166 PATIL GANESH SHANKAR SUMITRA 12 48 60 A 15 43 58 B+ 17 46 63 A 18 52 70 A+ 63 A 314 Successful

167 120252167 PATIL NEHA KAMLAKAR GEETA 17 33 50 B 12 32 44 D 17 34 51 B 13 35 48 C 46 C 239 Successful

168 120252168 PATIL SHEETAL BAJIRAO SUSHEELA 16 30 46 C 19 30 49 C 19 36 55 B+ 17 37 54 B 56 B+ 260 Successful

169 120252169 PATIL SIDDHESH MADHUKAR MAMTA 17 34 51 B 19 38 57 B+ 22 52 74 A+ 21 51 72 A+ 61 A 315 Successful

170 120252170 PATIL VRUSHALI MANOHAR USHA 17 44 61 A 22 38 60 A 18 48 66 A 19 57 76 A+ 68 A 331 Successful

171 120252171 PATIL YADNESH HARISH SANGEETA 17 36 53 B 15 20 35 F 13 31 44 D 20 30 50 B 42 D 224 Unsuccessful
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172 120252172 PAWALI PREETI PRAMOD SAVITA 18 41 59 B+ 14 30 44 D 18 37 55 B+ 17 42 59 B+ 53 B 270 Successful

173 120252173 PAWAR SWAPNESH SANJAY SANJALI 15 41 56 B+ 13 32 45 C 10 35 45 C 15 38 53 B 67 A 266 Successful

174 120252174 PITHADIYA MAYUR KISHOR SAROJ 18 49 67 A 15 42 57 B+ 18 43 61 A 15 57 72 A+ 70 A+ 327 Successful

175 120252175 POYREKAR AMIT JANARDAN REKHA 17 33 50 B 16 21 37 F 11 34 45 C 18 46 64 A 62 A 258 Unsuccessful

176 120252176 PRAJAPATI AJAY NITIN HARSHA 15 43 58 B+ 14 38 52 B 15 36 51 B 16 48 64 A 49 C 274 Successful

177 120252177 PRASAD SHALINIKUMARI INDU BHUSHAN 
RANJEETA 19 44 63 A 14 30 44 D 16 52 68 A 17 50 67 A 56 B+ 298 Successful

178 120252178 RAIBAN ASHWINI RAMDAS VIDYA 20 51 71 A+ 19 36 55 B+ 19 46 65 A 19 62 81 O 68 A 340 Successful

179 120252179 RAJPURKAR SHREYA RAJESH VAISHALI 21 50 71 A+ 12 49 61 A 18 40 58 B+ 18 53 71 A+ 65 A 326 Successful

180 120252180 RAMUGADE RASIKA ANIL GEETANJALI 17 36 53 B 19 39 58 B+ 20 44 64 A 20 49 69 A 73 A+ 317 Successful

181 120252181 RATHOD MANGALSINGH MORSINGH POOJA 19 32 51 B 17 30 47 C 22 40 62 A 19 42 61 A 65 A 286 Successful

182 120252182 RATHOD MAROTI LIMBAJI VIMALBAI 17 31 48 C 20 30 50 B 17 32 49 C 18 41 59 B+ 60 A 266 Successful

183 120252183 RATHOD PIYUSH DASHARATH PRIYA 14 31 45 C 16 35 51 B 14 35 49 C 16 43 59 B+ 66 A 270 Successful

184 120252184 RATHOD SHAMDEO RAJARAM PARSHIBAI 15 14 29 F 20 30 50 B 15 UFM 15 F 20 33 53 B 55 B+ 202 Unsuccessful

185 120252185 RATHOD VASUDEO UTTAM JANABAI 13 16 29 F 14 30 44 D 15 UFM 15 F 17 38 55 B+ 48 C 191 Unsuccessful

186 120252186 RATHORE PUSHPA JAIPALSINGH SAROJKAWAR 20 33 53 B 17 35 52 B 18 35 53 B 19 50 69 A 65 A 292 Successful

187 120252187 RAUT ABHISHEK DILIP SANDHYA 20 31 51 B 16 41 57 B+ 18 45 63 A 15 49 64 A 49 C 284 Successful

188 120252188 RAUT VIJAY ASHOK MALATI AB AB 0 F AB AB 0 F AB AB 0 F AB AB 0 F AB F #VALUE! Unsuccessful

189 120252189 RAUT VISHAKHA VIJAY VIJAYA 19 30 49 C 20 40 60 A 19 34 53 B 19 44 63 A 63 A 288 Successful

190 120252190 RAWAL ABHIJEET TUKARAM SHEVANTA 16 33 49 C 13 36 49 C 15 39 54 B 15 48 63 A 57 B+ 272 Successful

191 120252191 REDKAR SONIYA SACHIN SNEHAL 16 16 32 F 15 12 27 F 10 12 22 F 19 12 31 F 55 B+ 167 Unsuccessful

192 120252192 SAGVEKAR PALLAVI JANARDHAN SEEMA 13 12 25 F 12 3 15 F 7 10 17 F 11 4 15 F 47 C 119 Unsuccessful

193 120252193 SAJEKAR KOMAL DAMODAR PUSHPA AB AB 0 F AB AB 0 F AB AB 0 F AB AB 0 F AB F #VALUE! Unsuccessful

194 120252194 SALVI MUGDHA SUHAS SHILPA 12 17 29 F 12 18 30 F 10 30 40 D 11 16 27 F 48 C 174 Unsuccessful

195 120252195 SANAP SALIKRAM SONAJIRAO APRUGBAI 15 43 58 B+ 16 37 53 B 18 41 59 B+ 19 49 68 A 73 A+ 311 Successful

196 120252196 SANAS MAHADEV DATTATRAYA ANJANA 18 30 48 C 16 21 37 F 16 30 46 C 13 43 56 B+ 64 A 251 Unsuccessful

197 120252197 SANGLE SUREKHA ANANDA SINDHU 15 17 32 F 12 AB 12 F 10 15 25 F 14 16 30 F AB F #VALUE! Unsuccessful

198 120252198 SARANG PRATHAMESH DEEPAK DEEPA 16 32 48 C 17 32 49 C 16 36 52 B 18 40 58 B+ 74 A+ 281 Successful

199 120252199 SARODE MISTY RAVIKANT VINITA 20 51 71 A+ 16 15 31 F 18 37 55 B+ 17 52 69 A 58 B+ 284 Unsuccessful

200 120252200 SAWANT SIDDHESH DEEPAK SEEMA 17 35 52 B 15 31 46 C 19 38 57 B+ 17 45 62 A 63 A 280 Successful

201 120252201 SHAH SHREYA HEMANT PRAGNA AB AB 0 F AB AB 0 F AB AB 0 F AB AB 0 F AB F #VALUE! Unsuccessful
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202 120252202 SHAH VRUSHTI ATUL PRATIBHA 19 37 56 B+ 17 40 57 B+ 15 40 55 B+ 18 43 61 A 66 A 295 Successful

203 120252203 SHAIKH MOHAMMED MOHSIN ABDUL HASEEB 
RASHIDA 18 43 61 A 14 42 56 B+ 20 41 61 A 18 53 71 A+ 61 A 310 Successful

204 120252204 SHAIKH UMAMA MUKHTAR NASREEN 18 43 61 A 14 43 57 B+ 18 47 65 A 18 51 69 A 65 A 317 Successful

205 120252205 SHANBHAG LAXMINARAYAN NARASIMHA 
JAYASHREE 19 42 61 A 20 44 64 A 20 43 63 A 19 55 74 A+ 48 C 310 Successful

206 120252206 SHARMA VEDPRAKASH RAJYPAL ANARDEVI AB 11 11 F AB 5 5 F AB 9 9 F AB 31 31 F AB F #VALUE! Unsuccessful

207 120252207 SHELKE KOMAL BHASKAR SUJATA 19 48 67 A 17 40 57 B+ 20 52 72 A+ 19 54 73 A+ 56 B+ 325 Successful

208 120252208 SHENOY VAISHALI SAMEER ANITA 19 38 57 B+ 14 AB 14 F 10 38 48 C 12 42 54 B 48 C 221 Unsuccessful

209 120252209 SHETTY SWATI SHEKHAR SHASHIKALA AB AB 0 F AB AB 0 F AB AB 0 F AB AB 0 F AB F #VALUE! Unsuccessful

210 120252210 SHIKHARE GANESH SADASHIV LALITA 17 38 55 B+ 17 43 60 A 17 43 60 A 18 51 69 A 64 A 308 Successful

211 120252211 SHINDE KALU GOKUL BHATIBAI 18 38 56 B+ 18 38 56 B+ 22 38 60 A 19 41 60 A 46 C 278 Successful

212 120252212 SHINDE SHIVALI SANDEEP SHWETA AB AB 0 F AB AB 0 F AB AB 0 F AB AB 0 F AB F #VALUE! Unsuccessful

213 120252213 SHIVSHARAN VARSHA LADAPPA RAMABAI 19 39 58 B+ 17 33 50 B 20 34 54 B 18 42 60 A 62 A 284 Successful

214 120252214 SHIVTHARE MADHURI DNYANESH SANGEETA 19 51 70 A+ 20 55 75 A+ 22 48 70 A+ 19 55 74 A+ 61 A 350 Successful

215 120252215 SHRAVANE SWAPNIL SANTOSH SANGITABAI 19 43 62 A 16 44 60 A 20 40 60 A 19 49 68 A 46 C 296 Successful

216 120252216 SHUKLA SIDDHARTH MOHAN MANJU 19 43 62 A 20 42 62 A 18 49 67 A 18 50 68 A 72 A+ 331 Successful

217 120252217 SINGH SACHCHIDANAND KAMALDEO RAKARANI AB AB 0 F AB AB 0 F AB AB 0 F AB AB 0 F AB F #VALUE! Unsuccessful

218 120252218 SINGH VIKRAM PAL TRILOK SURJEET AB AB 0 F AB AB 0 F AB AB 0 F AB AB 0 F AB F #VALUE! Unsuccessful

219 120252219 SINHA NAINA NEETU 17 42 59 B+ 20 40 60 A 16 38 54 B 19 52 71 A+ 55 B+ 299 Successful

220 120252220 SONI GITESH RAJENDRA SUMAN 14 40 54 B 15 44 59 B+ 12 45 57 B+ 15 52 67 A 60 A 297 Successful

221 120252221 PRABHALE SANKET SUDHAKAR SEEMA 16 30 46 C 17 22 39 F 20 36 56 B+ 13 37 50 B 45 C 236 Unsuccessful

222 120252222 SURVE ANUYA PRAKASH PRANITA 20 52 72 A+ 20 56 76 A+ 20 47 67 A 20 58 78 A+ 67 A 360 Successful

223 120252223 TADAVI NAFISA HASRAT SALIMA 19 41 60 A 14 38 52 B 18 42 60 A 16 46 62 A 48 C 282 Successful

224 120252224 TADVI ARIFA SIKANDAR RASTUL 21 48 69 A 19 34 53 B 22 50 72 A+ 19 48 67 A 66 A 327 Successful

225 120252225 TAMBE TANVI RAJESH RADHIKA 18 40 58 B+ 21 43 64 A 20 40 60 A 19 48 67 A 60 A 309 Successful

226 120252226 TAMBOLI KASIM KARIM JAKERA 18 44 62 A 19 46 65 A 16 48 64 A 19 52 71 A+ 75 A+ 337 Successful

227 120252227 THAKARE BHARATI SHIVAJI SUNITA 16 41 57 B+ 13 44 57 B+ 13 42 55 B+ 16 41 57 B+ 57 B+ 283 Successful

228 120252228 THAKUR GOPICHAND JAICHAND SONA DEVI 15 39 54 B 17 41 58 B+ 12 35 47 C 17 43 60 A 49 C 268 Successful

229 120252229 THAKUR JITENDRA SUBHASH RAJANI 16 44 60 A 15 39 54 B 20 38 58 B+ 13 49 62 A 55 B+ 289 Successful

230 120252230 THAKUR SUJATA EKNATH HANSABAI 19 49 68 A 15 20 35 F 19 43 62 A 19 49 68 A 53 B 286 Unsuccessful

231 120252231 TIWARI PRABHAT SHRIKANT SUSHMA 18 46 64 A 17 41 58 B+ 13 36 49 C 18 50 68 A 54 B 293 Successful
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232 120252232 TOMAR MUKESH BHOJRAJ MEENA 20 37 57 B+ 19 37 56 B+ 22 40 62 A 20 36 56 B+ 57 B+ 288 Successful

233 120252233 TORNE TANAYA UMESH UJWALA 13 30 43 D 12 30 42 D 16 35 51 B 13 44 57 B+ 63 A 256 Successful

234 120252234 UPADHYAY VIJAY SHYAMBAHADUR SAVITRI 20 31 51 B 19 38 57 B+ 20 31 51 B 15 42 57 B+ 65 A 281 Successful

235 120252235 VAISHNAWA MADAN BAJARANG LAL BADAMI 15 AB 15 F 12 33 45 C 16 AB 16 F 12 43 55 B+ 50 B 181 Unsuccessful

236 120252236 VATS NITU UMA PRASAD KIRAN 14 39 53 B 14 34 48 C 17 42 59 B+ 18 42 60 A 59 B+ 279 Successful

237 120252237 VAZE AARYA RAJESH ARCHANA 18 50 68 A 21 39 60 A 20 37 57 B+ 20 43 63 A 60 A 308 Successful

238 120252238 VINZE ARVIND NARAYAN MALATI AB AB 0 F AB AB 0 F AB AB 0 F AB AB 0 F AB F #VALUE! Unsuccessful

239 120252239 VISHWAKARMA INDRAKUMAR KAILASH 
MANISHA 18 20 38 F 17 30 47 C 19 30 49 C 18 42 60 A 60 A 254 Unsuccessful

240 120252240 VISHWAKARMA SANDEEP RAJESH MANJU 15 46 61 A 18 41 59 B+ 12 32 44 D 17 35 52 B 69 A 285 Successful

241 120252241 VYAS TEJAS RAJENDRA KAVITA 20 52 72 A+ 19 55 74 A+ 21 57 78 A+ 20 54 74 A+ 72 A+ 370 Successful

242 120252242 WADEKAR MILIND JAYSING SHOBHA 13 31 44 D 14 41 55 B+ 14 23 37 F 12 43 55 B+ 68 A 259 Unsuccessful

243 120252243 WAGHMARE ANIRUDDHA ANKUSH RAJASHREE 19 52 71 A+ 20 43 63 A 22 47 69 A 18 47 65 A 61 A 329 Successful

244 120252244 WANKHEDE RAKESH NARENDRA SARALA AB AB 0 F AB AB 0 F AB AB 0 F AB AB 0 F AB F #VALUE! Unsuccessful

245 120252245 YADAV PAWANKUMAR RAJKUMAR MEENA AB AB 0 F AB AB 0 F AB AB 0 F AB AB 0 F AB F #VALUE! Unsuccessful

246 120252246 YADAV ROSHANI RAMASHARAY SADHANA 18 54 72 A+ 20 43 63 A 21 44 65 A 18 54 72 A+ 66 A 338 Successful

247 120252247 YADAV VIVEKKUMAR RAMMANORATH 
PRABHAVATI 17 38 55 B+ 16 39 55 B+ 12 43 55 B+ 12 52 64 A 55 B+ 284 Successful

248 120252248 ZURANGE YUVRAJ SHIVAJIRAO SUNITA 17 30 47 C 16 42 58 B+ 16 37 53 B 16 55 71 A+ 56 B+ 285 Successful

249 120252249 BHOIR PRANALI ARVIND KARSHADA 14+ AB 14 F 10+ 30+ 40 D 15+ 35 50 B 14+ 30 30 F 51+ B #VALUE! Unsuccessful

250 120252250 BHOSALE VINAYAK VIJAY VIJAY VIJAYA 19 30 49 C 21 14 35 F AB AB 0 F AB 31 31 F 30 F 145 Unsuccessful

251 120252251
BHOSTEKAR DEEP SHAILENDRA 
SAMRUDHI 

AB 30 30 F AB 3 3 F AB 6 6 F AB 31 31 F AB F #VALUE! Unsuccessful

252 120252252 DAYARE DEEPAK BALU KANCHAN 13+ 37+ 50 B 16+ 39+ 55 B+ 10+ 32 42 D 14+ 40+ 54 B 55+ B+ #VALUE! Successful

253 120252253 GHARE RAJ VILAS SHAKUNTALA 13+ 35+ 48 C 13+ 15 28 F 12+ 30+ 42 D 11+ 30+ 41 D 54+ B #VALUE! Unsuccessful

254 120252254 GOR NANDINI MANOJ MEENA 15+ 35 50 B 13+ 31 31 F 13+ 40+ 43 D 11+ 47 58 B+ 46+ C #VALUE! Unsuccessful

255 120252255 INGALE MAHESH BALKRISHNA NILIMA 12+ 30+ 42 D 15+ 30+ 45 C 15+ 32 46 C 10+ 31+ 41 D 56+ B+ #VALUE! Successful

256 120252256 KADAM OMKAR RAJENDRA LALITA 16+ 30+ 46 C 12+ 30+ 42 D 13+ 34 47 C 10+ 30+ 40 D 51+ B #VALUE! Successful

257 120252257
LOKHANDE AJAYKUMAR PRALHAD 
SHOBHA 

15+ 30+ 45 C 15+ 30+ 45 C 13+ 33+ 46 C 14+ 53 67 A 40+ D #VALUE! Successful

258 120252258 MAGADE AMOL SUNIL MANGAL 12+ 30+ 42 D 15+ 38+ 53 B 11+ AB 11 F 16+ 35+ 51 B 59+ B+ #VALUE! Unsuccessful

259 120252259 MAHADIK CHIRAG RAJENDRA MANISHA 15+ 30+ 45 C 10+ 30+ 40 D 15+ 17 32 F 11+ 18 29 F 57+ B+ #VALUE! Unsuccessful

260 120252260 MEGHE BHUSHAN PRAKASH PRAMILA 14+ 33+ 47 C 14+ 30+ 44 D 15+ 20 35 F 15+ 38+ 53 B 57+ B+ #VALUE! Unsuccessful

261 120252261 PATALE RUSHIKESH SHYAM URMILA 15+ 32 47 C 15+ 30+ 45 C 15+ 19 19 F 16+ 37+ 53 B 67 A 231 Successful
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262 120252262 PATMAS OMKAR SURESH JYOTI 16+ 30+ 46 C 10+ 31+ 41 D 14+ AB 14 F 16+ 30+ 46 C 68+ A #VALUE! Unsuccessful

263 120252263 RANE SWAPNIL GANGADHAR GEETA 16+ 30+ 46 C 18+ 30 30 F 15+ 30 45 C 15+ 30+ 45 C 51+ B #VALUE! Unsuccessful

264 120252264 SHIMPI SHIVAJI DAGADU KOKILA 14+ 30+ 44 D 17+ 33+ 50 B 17+ 41 58 B+ 14+ 30+ 44 D 59+ B+ #VALUE! Successful

265 120252265 SINGAVI VAIBHAV VIJAYKUMAR NANDA 16+ 34 50 B 15+ 15 30 F 13+ 11 24 F 14+ 33 33 F 65+ A #VALUE! Unsuccessful

266 120252266 WARGHADE AJINKYA VINAYAK VINITA AB AB 0 F AB AB 0 F AB AB 0 F AB AB 0 F AB F #VALUE! Unsuccessful

267 120252267 SHIKALGAR SAHIL JAVED REHANA 15+ 31+ 46 C 14 17 31 F 10+ 30+ 40 D 18+ 42+ 60 A 64+ A #VALUE! Unsuccessful

Passing Minimum : 40 Marks
Internal Evaluation : 25 Marks (Students who have not appeared shall appear next time)
University Q. P. : 75 Marks

DATE :  28-6-2025 Thane
VPM's TMC Law College

In-charge  Principal

Our inadvertent mistakes / errors are subject to rectification.  Students please note that if you donot have 
passing minimum in internal / external, you are fail in that and you will have to reappear eventhough you 
have a score of 40+

      Sd/-
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#REF! Unaided Division 0 F 0 F 0 F 0 F F 0
1 120252401 BHALERAO NIDHI RAVINDRA SWAPNA 20 34 54 B 16 35 51 B 19 41 60 A 18 49 67 A 70 A+ 302 Successful

2 120252402 BHOGE ARCHANA KRISHNARAO ASHA 21 48 69 A 19 38 57 B+ 21 46 67 A 18 49 67 A 67 A 327 Successful

3 120252403 BHOI SANTOSH ONKAR NAVSABAI AB AB 0 F AB AB 0 F AB AB 0 F AB AB 0 F AB F 0 Unsuccessful

4 120252404 CHALAK ARATI ANANT LAXMI 17 44 61 A 17 20 37 F 21 42 63 A 11 34 45 C 70 A+ 276 Unsuccessful

5 120252405 CHAVAN KALPANA PAWAN ARUNA 19 46 65 A 17 40 57 B+ 17 35 52 B 14 53 67 A 76 A+ 317 Successful

6 120252406 CHAVAN SUSHAMA HARSHAL SAKHUBAI 19 33 52 B 17 33 50 B 10 30 40 D 10 48 58 B+ 68 A 268 Successful

7 120252407 DAVE HARSHIT VINOD RAJESHWARI 18 33 51 B 15 30 45 C 18 32 50 B 15 44 59 B+ 52 B 257 Successful

8 120252408 DHANVIJAY SUDHANSHU GANESH CHHAYA 19 40 59 B+ 14 20 34 F 18 30 48 C 15 34 49 C 59 B+ 249 Unsuccessful

9 120252409 EMAN ALIZA  TALAT PERVIN 21 50 71 A+ 18 39 57 B+ 17 36 53 B 18 55 73 A+ 62 A 316 Successful

10 120252410 GAIKWAD TANMAYEE SHANTARAM SHWETA 18 46 64 A 19 39 58 B+ 22 52 74 A+ 12 55 67 A 73 A+ 336 Successful

11 120252411 GAIKWAD VIDHYASAGAR MARUTI SUMAN AB AB 0 F AB AB 0 F AB AB 0 F AB AB 0 F AB FALSE #VALUE! Unsuccessful

12 120252412 GHODVINDE KARAN PUNDLIK PRAGATI 17 44 61 A 17 38 55 B+ 20 43 63 A 14 48 62 A 70 A+ 311 Successful

13 120252413 HARAD RUSHALI GANESH GEETA 16 33 49 C 18 17 35 F 17 38 55 B+ 14 33 47 C 67 A 253 Unsuccessful

14 120252414 JACOB PHILIPS  ROSAMMA 16 42 58 B+ 17 33 50 B 20 33 53 B 18 47 65 A 76 A+ 302 Successful

15 120252415 JADHAV SARVESH RAJESH SUNITA 13 30 43 D 13 30 43 D 10 19 29 F 12 44 56 B+ 53 B 224 Unsuccessful

16 120252416 JAGTAP PRATIMA BABAN SAVITRI AB AB 0 F AB AB 0 F AB AB 0 F AB AB 0 F AB FALSE #VALUE! Unsuccessful

17 120252417 JAIN DEEPAK RAJMAL TARA 18 52 70 A+ 17 50 67 A 19 49 68 A 16 53 69 A 77 A+ 351 Successful

18 120252418 RIJO JOSEPH 19 41 60 A 20 30 50 B 16 14 30 F 14 36 50 B 53 B 243 Unsuccessful

19 120252419 KARLAG BHAGYASHREE BALU RAMA 18 43 61 A 19 36 55 B+ 20 42 62 A 13 48 61 A 74 A+ 313 Successful

20 120252420 KHAMBE ANURUDDHA MILIND ANJALI 19 39 58 B+ 17 30 47 C 18 34 52 B 14 41 55 B+ 49 C 261 Successful

21 120252421 KHULE JYOTI GANESH GEETA 20 50 70 A+ 20 40 60 A 22 44 66 A 18 56 74 A+ 80 O 350 Successful

22 120252422 KOSHY JOHNSON GEORGE SUJA 18 8 26 F 13 14 27 F 17 30 47 C 15 30 45 C 49 C 194 Unsuccessful

23 120252423 KUMBHAR HARSHA BHAGWAN NANDA 18 44 62 A 16 36 52 B 17 34 51 B 13 43 56 B+ 49 C 270 Successful

24 120252424 LIKHAR PRATIKSHA KHUSHAL LALITA 19 36 55 B+ 16 20 36 F 22 40 62 A 17 41 58 B+ 60 A 271 Unsuccessful

25 120252425 LOKHANDE VAISHNAVI VIJAY JYOTI 19 37 56 B+ 14 35 49 C 17 44 61 A 13 48 61 A 75 A+ 302 Successful

26 120252426 MAHAJAN MADHURA PRAFULL POOJA 19 44 63 A 18 34 52 B 19 44 63 A 14 52 66 A 67 A 311 Successful

27 120252427 MANE SUHAS SHIVAJI SANGITA 15 AB 15 F 21 50 71 A+ 22 52 74 A+ 15 53 68 A 70 A+ 298 Unsuccessful

28 120252428 MASAVKAR PRIYANKA JITENDRA JYOTI 17 36 53 B 15 36 51 B 14 43 57 B+ 15 48 63 A 59 B+ 283 Successful

29 120252429 MHATRE SAMIKSHA DILEEP DAKSHATA 16 46 62 A 16 34 50 B 20 41 61 A 13 43 56 B+ 58 B+ 287 Successful

30 120252430 MOHITE BHAGYASHREE TUKARAM AJANTA AB AB 0 F AB AB 0 F AB AB 0 F AB AB 0 F AB FALSE #VALUE! Unsuccessful

31 120252431 MOHITE KANCHAN GANESH BHAGIRATHI 19 39 58 B+ 18 45 63 A 16 41 57 B+ 18 46 64 A 58 B+ 300 Successful

32 120252432 MORE GAURI PRADEEP JYOTI 16 50 66 A 17 37 54 B 19 40 59 B+ 15 47 62 A 74 A+ 315 Successful

33 120252433 NAIK ISHITA GANESH SUJATA 19 43 62 A 19 42 61 A 20 44 64 A 14 52 66 A 53 B 306 Successful

34 120252434 NAIK RICHA PRAVIN SHILPA 17 51 68 A 19 36 55 B+ 16 48 64 A 15 53 68 A 64 A 319 Successful

35 120252435 NENE KEDAR SURESH NEHA 18 43 61 A 14 32 46 C 15 35 50 B 13 43 56 B+ 77 A+ 290 Successful

36 120252436 PAL SUNIL KUMAR RAMDHANI DHARMA DEVI 18 43 61 A 17 35 52 B 18 45 63 A 14 44 58 B+ 59 B+ 293 Successful

37 120252437 PANCHAL SUBURI VILAS VIMAL 16 37 53 B 18 30 48 C 19 30 49 C 16 44 60 A 69 A 279 Successful

38 120252438 PATEL PARTH VARSHA VARSHA PATEL 17 31 48 C 13 17 30 F 16 37 53 B 12 43 55 B+ 71 A+ 257 Unsuccessful

VPM's TMC LAW COLLEGE, THANE
Result of May 2025 Exam Result declared on behalf of Univesity of Mumbai

First LL.B. Sem - II Result May 2025 (Sem - II  75 - 25)
BNS CONSTITUTION LAW - I FAMILY LAW - I ENVIRONMENTAL LAW DPC - I



39 120252439 PATIL JIDNESH EKNATH JAIMALA 18 51 69 A 18 36 54 B 21 50 71 A+ 16 43 59 B+ 70 A+ 323 Successful

40 120252440 PATIL PIYUSHA VAIBHAV VAIBHAVI 18 49 67 A 20 41 61 A 22 47 69 A 15 52 67 A 76 A+ 340 Successful

41 120252441 PRABHU PREETI DNYANPRAKASH PADMA 18 41 59 B+ 16 32 48 C 18 34 52 B 14 38 52 B 69 A 280 Successful

42 120252442 RAJAMANI MUTHUPANDI R R. MANONMANI 17 42 59 B+ 19 41 60 A 20 37 57 B+ 17 44 61 A 81 O 318 Successful

43 120252443 RATHOD ISHITA AJAY ANJU 17 34 51 B 15 30 45 C 21 35 56 B+ 10 34 44 D 69 A 265 Successful

44 120252444 SALVE SANJANA SACHIN VANDANA 20 39 59 B+ 19 41 60 A 17 38 55 B+ 17 39 56 B+ 63 A 293 Successful

45 120252445 SARGAR PRUTHVIRAJ CHANDRAKANT SANGITA 14 31 45 C 19 30 49 C 16 38 54 B 13 39 52 B 41 D 241 Successful

46 120252446 SAVANT SAURABH VINAY MANASI 15 53 68 A 15 52 67 A 14 49 63 A 15 54 69 A 58 B+ 325 Successful

47 120252447 SAWANT POOJA PRADEEP PRANALI 18 39 57 B+ 17 37 54 B 19 37 56 B+ 17 46 63 A 70 A+ 300 Successful

48 120252448 SHAIKH MOHAMMAD SHARAF ABDUL WAHED 
NASIM BANO 19 43 62 A 18 49 67 A 19 43 62 A 17 51 68 A 40 D 299 Successful

49 120252449 SHAIKH ZAFAR PARVEZ AYSHA 16 30 46 C 14 40 54 B 14 40 54 B 12 33 45 C 58 B+ 257 Successful

50 120252450 ANKIT SHARMA 19 30 49 C 16 37 53 B 14 32 46 C 16 39 55 B+ 53 B 256 Successful

51 120252451 SHEJWAL UMESH UDAY UJAWALA 19 50 69 A 15 42 57 B+ 14 44 58 B+ 14 43 57 B+ 44 D 285 Successful

52 120252452 SHETTY DIVYA PRASHANT POORNALATHA 21 42 63 A 18 35 53 B 22 55 77 A+ 19 41 60 A 56 B+ 309 Successful

53 120252453 SINGH NIKITA TIRBHUVAN NUTAN 18 30 48 C 16 39 55 B+ 17 39 56 B+ 12 33 45 C 60 A 264 Successful

54 120252454 SURYAWANSHI ANITA KALAPPA KANTA 18 44 62 A 18 41 59 B+ 18 44 62 A 15 42 57 B+ 59 B+ 299 Successful

55 120252455 THAKARE NEHA MANOHAR MADHURI 15 34 49 C 15 AB 15 F 14 30 44 D 13 36 49 C 53 B 210 Unsuccessful

56 120252456 TIWARI VIKAS KUMAR RAMAKANT 
VINDHYESHWARI AB AB 0 F AB AB 0 F AB AB 0 F AB AB 0 F AB FALSE #VALUE! Unsuccessful

57 120252457 VAITY AAKANKSHA BHASKAR SHARDA 17 41 58 B+ 16 38 54 B 17 37 54 B 15 42 57 B+ 48 C 271 Successful

58 120252458 VAITY RUPALI GANESH MATSYAGANDHA 18 42 60 A 14 19 33 F 14 36 50 B 16 39 55 B+ 43 D 241 Unsuccessful

59 120252459 YERUNKAR CHAITANYA AJIT ASMITA 18 AB 18 F 12 AB 12 F AB AB 0 F AB AB 0 F AB FALSE #VALUE! Unsuccessful

60 120252460 ZUGARE MAYUR VAMAN MINA 16 39 55 B+ 17 30 47 C 12 37 49 C 15 38 53 B 43 D 247 Successful

Passing Minimum : 40 Marks
Internal Evaluation : 25 Marks (Students who have not appeared shall appear next time)
University Q. P. : 75 Marks

DATE :  28-6-2025

Our inadvertent mistakes / errors are subject to rectification.  Students please note that if you donot have 
In-charge Principal

VPM's TMC Law College
Thane

      Sd/-



S.N. Seat No Name of the Students Total Result

S.N. Seat No Name of the Students Internal External Total Grade Internal External Total Grade Internal External Total Grade Internal External Total Grade Total Grade Total Result

#REF! 60:40 pattern 0 F 0 F 0 F 0 F F 0

1 120252271 JOSHI SUNIL DEVIDAS SMITA 28 26 54 B 25 35 60 A 28 23 51 B 22 29 51 B 57 B+ 273 Successful

2 120252272 MATE KAVITA KISAN BABUTAI 26+ 20+ 46 C 22+ 11 33 F 17+ 23+ 40 D 23+ 20+ 43 D 82+ O 244 Unsuccessful

3 120252273 PATIL NILESH JAGATRAO SEEMA 22+ AB 22 F 26+ 40+ 66 A 22+ AB 22 F 21+ 36+ 57 B+ 62+ A 229 Unsuccessful

4 120252274
PAWAR PRADIP BHOLASING 
LATABAI 

22+ 29+ 51 B 20+ 28+ 48 C 30+ 31+ 61 A 20+ 28+ 48 C 58 B+ 266 Successful

Passing Minimum : 40 Marks
Internal Evaluation : 40 Marks (Students who have not appeared shall appear next time)
University Q. P. : 60 marks

Date : 28-06-2025

VPM's TMC LAW COLLEGE, THANE
Result of May 2025 Exam Result declared on behalf of Univesity of Mumbai

First LL.B. Sem - II Result May 2025 (Sem - II  60 - 40 )

In-charge  Principal
VPM's TMC Law College Thane

LAW OF CRIMES CONSTITUTION LAW - I FAMILY LAW - I ENVIRONMENTAL LAW DPC - I

    Sd/-



S.N. Seat No Name of the Students Result
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#REF! 100 marks

1 120252276 DAMLE AMIT MANOHAR MEENA EX AB 54 EX 54 EX FAIL

2 120252277
EGADE SANDEEP RAMCHANDRA 
KAMAL

51 57 47 60 215 51 PASS

3 120252278 GHATAL HEMANT GOPAL MANIK EX EX AB EX 0 EX FAIL

4 120252279 IYER RAVI MUTHUKRISHNAN 48 46 45 52 191 46 PASS

5 120252280
KELKAR VASUDEO PURUSHOTTAM 
VIJAYA 

63 52 53 61 229 46 PASS

6 120252281 MORE JITESH VILAS VAISHALI 52 45 45 45 187 17 FAIL

7 120252282 PARAD MADHURI VIJAY NIRMALA 46 53 EX 49 148 EX PASS

8 120252283 PATIL NAGO DAMU SARASWARABAI AB AB AB EX 0 EX FAIL

9 120252284 PATIL SAMARTH PRABHAKAR 60 63 EX EX 123 EX PASS

10 120252285
PAWAR SHAILENDRA MARUTIRAO 
ROHINI

EX EX EX 45 45 47 PASS

Passing Minimum : 45 Marks
Internal Evaluation : 40 Marks 
University Q. P. : 60 marks
Failing students shall appear in both internal & university examination again

Sd/-
      In-charge Principal

VPM's TMC Law College Thane
Date : 28-06-2025

VPM's TMC LAW COLLEGE, THANE
Result of May 2025 Exam Result declared on behalf of Univesity of Mumbai

First LL.B. Sem - II Result May 2025 (Sem - II  100 Marks )


	75-25
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